PROGRAM AT-A-GLANCE: The 17th Annual APNME Conference, Joetsu, JAPAN, 2-6 June 2023

Schedule of Events and Program

Friday, 2 June

Amended May 30, 2023

Saturday, 3 June

Sunday, 4 June

Time Event Location
7:00| 7:30
7:30| 8:00
8:00 8:30 Buses for the venue
8:30| 9:00 & Registration
9:00( 9:30 e
PARALLEL SESSION 4 JUE Room D, E, F(Humanities, 2nd floor)
9:35( 10:05
10:10( 10:40 POSTER SESSION & COFFEE BREAK JUE Room 206(Humanities, 2nd floor)
10:45( 11:15 s
PARALLEL SESSION 5 JUE Room D, E, F(Humanities, 2nd floor)
11:20( 11:50
12:00( 12:30
LUNCH & NETWQRKING Cafeteria at JUE
12:30] 13:00 (All participants invited)
18004 13:30 PARALLEL SESSION
X X 6 ",
13:30( 14:00 (SYMPOSIUM) JUE Room D, E(Humanities, 2nd floor)
14:00( 14:30
14:30( 15:00 POSTER SESSION & COFFEE BREAK Cafeteria at JUE
15:00( 15:30 FREE TIME (If you would like, please take a look at the campus.)
15:30| 16:15 15:30-17:00
— PARALLEL SESSION 7 [PARALLEL SESSION 8 JUE Room D, E, F(Humanities, 2nd floor)
16:20( 17:05 (SYMPOSIUM)
17:05| 17:15 (Moving to the main entrance of JUE)
17:20( 17:45 Buses for the Hotels (Buses to the hotel will depart at 17:45.)
(Please go out to dinner on your own.)

Time Event Location
7:00| 7:30
7:30| 8:00
8:00| 8:30 Buses for the venue
8:30| 9:00 & Registration
9:00| 9:30 OPENING CEREMONY Duo CEREZO 3rd floor Room A
9:30| 10:00 GROUP PHOTO & COFFEE Duo CEREZO 4th floor Photo Studio
10:00( 10:30
PLENARY ADDRESS 1 Duo CEREZO 3rd floor Room A
10:30( 11:00
11:00( 11:30
PLENARY ADDRESS 2 Duo CEREZO 3rd floor Room A
11:30( 12:00
12:00] 12:30 LUNCH &NETWORKING
. L. Duo CEREZO 2nd floor Room B.H.
12:30] 13:00 (All participants invited)
18004 13:30 PARALLEL SESSION
" " 1
13:30( 14:00 (SYMPOSIUM) Duo CEREZO 3rd floor Room A, B
14:00( 14:30
14:30] 15:00 POSTER SESSION & COFFEE BREAK Duo CEREZO
15:00( 15:30
PARALLEL SESSION 2 Duo CEREZO 3rd 3rd floor Room A, B, C
15:35( 16:05
16:20( 16:50
PARALLEL SESSION 3 Duo CEREZO 3rd 3rd floor Room A, B, C
17:55( 17:25
17:25( 18:00 FREE TIME Duo CEREZO
18:00( 18:30
18:30( 19:00
WELCQME DINNER Duo CEREZO 2nd floor La viere
19:00] 19:30 (All participants invited)
19:30( 20:00
20:00| 20:30 Buses for the hotels
20:30| 21:00

Time Event Location
16:00| 16:30
16:30| 17:00 . . .
Arrival & Registration ART HOTEL
17:00| 17:30
17:30| 18:00
18:00| 18:30
18:30| 19:00 DINNER
19:00| 19:30 (Committee member & Guest only)
19:30] 20:00
20:00( 20:30
APNME COMMITTEE MEETING TAKADA KOMACHI
20:30( 21:00
Note: Duo Cerezo is a ceremonial hall for weddings.

Ukiyo is a traditional Japanese restaurant.

JUE is National University Corporation JOETSU UNIVERSITY of EDUCATION

Note: This conference will not provide a moderator and timekeeper for parallel sessions. Presenters

are requested to start their presentations when the start time arrives. Each presenter will
have 30 minutes for Sessions 1 through 9. In Sessions 11 and 12, each presenter will have 45

minutes. The symposium will last 90 minutes in total. There will be a 10 minutes changeover

Monday, 5 June

Tuesday, 6 June

Time Event
7:00( 7:30
7:30( 8:00
8:00| 8:30
8:30( 9:00
9:00 9:30
9:30| 10:00 Please gather in front of the Art Hotel by 9:00
: a.m. with all your belongings. The tour will
10:00 10:30 CULTURAL TOUR end at Joetsu Myoko Station on the Hokuriku
10:30| 11:00 (Visiting Joetsu area sites) Shinkansen Line. There is no fee to
11:00] 11:30 participate in the tour, but if you wish to
participate, please enter your name in the
11:30( 12:00 R . .
tour registration list.
12:00( 12:30
12:30( 13:00 DEPARTURE to your own destination

Time Event Location

7:00| 7:30

7:30| 8:00

8:00( 8:30 Moving

8:30( 9:00

9:00( 9:30

9:30] 10:00 SCHOOL VISIT Attached Elementary School
10:00( 10:30
10:30( 11:00
11:00( 11:30
11:30| 12:00 Moving
12:00] 12:30 LUNCH & NETWORKING Traditional Japanese Restrant UKIYO
12:30] 13:10 (All participants invited)
13:00( 13:30 Moving Buses for the Duo CEREZO
13:30] 14:00 SHARING SESSION ABOUT THE
14:00| 14:30 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
14:30( 15:00 COFFEE BREAK
15:00{ 15:30 Duo CEREZO 3rd floor Room A
15:30] 16:00 APNME ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
16:00| 16:30
16:30( 17:00
17:00( 17:30 FREE TIME Duo CEREZO
17:30| 18:00
18:00| 18:30 (Al pargiil;]ela\]ri?invited) Duo CEREZO 3rd floor Room B.H.
18:30( 19:00
19:00( 19:30 Moving Buses for the hotels or TAKADA station
19:30( 20:00
20:00| 20:30
soa[acn|  (Committes memberonly) Musee YUKIKOMACH




